
Department - Division - Center                                            2/12/2018
Department 
Administrator Primary E-Mail Address Network ID

Admissions Renee Pickel Renee.Pickel@case.edu rxp279
Admissions Tom McKenzie Thomas.Mckenzie@case.edu txm342
AIDS Clinical Trial Unit (ACTU), Dept of Medicine, UH Mary Wenzel Robertson.Mary@clevelandactu.org mlr21  
Anatomy Christine Marshall Christine.Marshall@case.edu cam49
Anesthesiology & Perioperative Medicine, MA & Tuition Return Jennifer Puin Jennifer.Puin@case.edu jep4
Animal Resource Center Jean Holbert Jean.Holbert@case.edu jal27
Animal Resource Center Justin Donnely Justin.Donnely@case.edu jcd109
Animal Resource Center Robin Wheeler Robin.Wheeler@case.edu rcw84
Animal Resource Center (Dr. Schomisch) Cassie Cipriano Cassie.Cipriano@case.edu cnc21
Biochemistry Cynthia Ernst Cynthia.Ernst@case.edu cle28
Bioethics Barb Juknialis Barbara.Juknialis@case.edu bwj
Biomedical Engineering    (HUB - BRB) Kacie Beck Kathleen.Beck@case.edu kwb32
Biomedical Engineering  (Nicole Steinmetz) Frank Veliz Frank.Veliz@case.edu fav3
BSTP (Biomedical Sciences Training Program) Deborah Noureddine Deborah.Noureddine@case.edu drn2
Cardiovascular Medicine, Dept of Medicine, UH    (HUB - WRB) Kristen Camputaro Kristen.Camputaro@case.edu kmc56
Case Comprehensive Cancer Center Tracy Rehl Tracy.Rehl@case.edu tdr3
Center for Community Health Integration Aaron Adams Aaron.Adams@case.edu aja
Center for Global Health & Disease, General Medical Sciences Mary Lones Mary.Lones@case.edu mll6
Center for Imaging Research    (HUB - BRB) Kacie Beck Kathleen.Beck@case.edu kwb32
Center for Proteomics Maita Diaz Maita.Diaz@case.edu mxd235
Center for RNA Molecular Biology (Licatalosi Lab) Molly Hannigan Molly.Hannigan@case.edu mmh120
Center for Science, Health & Society Colleen Goss Colleen.Goss@case.edu ceg3
Clinical & Transitional Award Shannon Swiatkowski Shannon@case.edu smc39
Communications Lindsay Lodge Lindsay.Lodge@case.edu lxl580
Continuing Medical Education Amy Pisman Amy.Pisman@case.edu arf5
Curricular Affairs Dawn Reid Dawn.Burke@case.edu dmb140
Deans Office Dina Greisl Dina.Greisl@case.edu dxg324
Department of Dermatology    (HUB - BRB) Minjia Griesser Minjia.Griesser@case.edu mag28
Development & Alumni Relations Nilda Baker Nilda.Baker@case.edu nrb5
Faculty Affairs & Human Resources Joyce Helton Joyce.Helton@case.edu jmh291
Family Medicine (Research Division)….BioE  Bldg.    (HUB - BRB) Aaron Adams Aaron.Adams@case.edu aja
Finance & Planning Halle Lewis Halle.Lewis@case.edu hgl4
Financial Aid Wanda Rollins Wanda.Rollins@case.edu wlj
Gastroenterology Alicia DePlatchett Alicia.Deplatchett@case.edu aed76
Genetics Clarice Young Clarice.Young@case.edu cdy5
Genetics Michelle Yanick Michelle.Yanick@case.edu mxy36
Graduate Education Office Malana Bey Malana.Bey@case.edu mcb19
Grants & Contracts Robin Bissell Robin.Bissell@case.edu rxb220  
Health Sciences Library (HR Mgt Ctr only - not SOM) Dina Allen Dina.Allen@case.edu djj
Hemotology & Oncology    (HUB - WRB) Jon Donze Jon.Donze@case.edu jrd8
IACUC Joan Schenkel Joan.Schenkel@case.edu jms114
Infectious Diseases and HIV Medicine    (HUB - BRB) Michelle Kucia Michelle.Kucia@case.edu mxm24
Institution for Trans Molecular Medicine (ITMM) Laura Dillon Laura.Dillon@case.edu lxd117
Light Microscopy Core Matt DeVries Matthew.DeVries@case.edu mpd35
Molecular Biology & Microbiology Brinn Omabegho Brinn.Omabegho@case.edu beo3
MSTP (Medical Scientist Training Program) Kathryn Schultz Kathryn.Schultz@case.edu kxs45
National Center for Regenerative Medicine Angela Tagliaferri Angela.Tagliaferri@case.edu axt249
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Nephrology Michael Bruno Michael.Bruno@uhhospitals.org mxb50
Neuro Surgery    (HUB - WRB) Laurel Jeffers Laurel.Jeffers@case.edu laj17
Neurology & Neurological Sciences    (HUB - WRB) Laurel Jeffers Laurel.Jeffers@case.edu laj17
Neurosciences Narlene Sumpter Narlene.Sumpter@case.edu nrb 
Nutrition Andrea Hinton Andrea.Hinton@case.edu axh93
Nutrition Katie Gaffen Catherine.Gaffen@case.edu cxp236
Ophthalmology    (HUB - WRB) Jon Donze Jon.Donze@case.edu jrd8
Orthopedics, UH    (HUB - BRB) Minjia Griesser Minjia.Griesser@case.edu mag28
Otolaryngology, UH    (HUB - WRB) Patricia Drew Patricia.Drew@case.edu pas136
Pathology Corrie Zimerla Corrie.Zimerla@case.edu can12
Pathology Denise Davis Denise.Davis@case.edu dmd10
Pathology Valerie Price Valerie.Price@case.edu vxp34
Pathology, National Prion Disease Pathology Surveillance Ctr. Corrie Zimerla Corrie.Zimerla@case.edu can12
Pediatrics David Mansbach David.Mansbach@case.edu drm101
Pediatrics David Silvaggio David.Silvaggio@case.edu dxs10
Pharmacology Vida Tripodo Vida.Tripodo@case.edu vmt1
Physicians Assistant Program Deidre Gruning Deidre.Gruning@case.edu dxc38
Physicians Assistant Program Michelle Gotto Michelle.Gotto@case.edu mxg467
Physiology and Biophysics Morley Schwebel Morley.Schwebel@case.edu mxs86
Plastic Surgery    (HUB - WRB) Minjia Griesser Minjia.Griesser@case.edu mag28
Population/Quantitative Health Sciences - MPH Cynthia Moore Cynthia.Moore@case.edu cdm13
Population/Quantitative Health Sciences - MPH Ena Mcdowell Ena.Mcdowell@case.edu ess13
Population/Quantitative Health Sciences - MPH Tuesday Gibson Tuesday.Gibson@case.edu tmg43
Psychiatry, UH    (Space & Facilities)
Pulmonary & Critical Care David Nethery David.Nethery@case.edu den2
Pulmonology    (HUB - WRB) Patricia Drew Patricia.Drew@case.edu pas136
Radiation Oncology    (HUB - WRB) Jon Donze Jon.Donze@case.edu jrd8
Radiology    (HUB - BRB) Barbara Richards Barbara.Richards@case.edu bal13
Registrar Siu Yan Scott Siuyan.Scott@case.edu sns12
Reproductive Biology, UH    (HUB - WRB) Patricia Drew Patricia.Drew@case.edu pas136
Research Administration Joan Schenkel Joan.Schenkel@case.edu jms114
Research MHMC (Metro Health)   (Space & Facilities)
Rheumatology, Dept. of Med, UH  (Space & Facilities)
Rodent Behavior Core Matt DeVries Matthew.DeVries@case.edu mpd35
Science, Health & Society Center for  (Space & Facilities)
Scientific Instrument Repair, Research Administration Matt DeVries Matthew.DeVries@case.edu mpd35
Society Deans Jennifer Hawkins Jennifer.Hawkins@case.edu jxh14
Space & Facilities Office Kimberly Bible Kimberly.Bible@case.edu kxb401
Space & Facilities Office Matt Burdett Matt.Burdett@case.edu mxb742
Special Events Kathy Malone Kathy.Malone@case.edu kwm4
Student Affairs Sylvia Hart Sylvia.Hart@case.edu svh
Surgery UH    (Space & Facilities)
TBRU Marla Manning Marla.Manning@case.edu mxw16
TOOL Leslie Estremera Leslie.Estremera@case.edu lje5
Transgenic Core Facility, Research Administration Matt DeVries Matthew.DeVries@case.edu mpd35
Transgenic Facility, Research Administration Rachel Mann Rachel.Mann@case.edu rjm12
Urology    (HUB - WRB) Patricia Drew Patricia.Drew@case.edu pas136
U-Tech Katie Sturgis Katie.Sturgis@case.edu kls150

mailto:Michael.Bruno@uhhospitals.org
mailto:Laurel.Jeffers@case.edu
mailto:Laurel.Jeffers@case.edu
mailto:Narlene.Sumpter@case.edu
mailto:Andrea.Hinton@case.edu
mailto:Catherine.Gaffen@case.edu
mailto:Jon.Donze@case.edu
mailto:Minjia.Griesser@case.edu
mailto:Patricia.Drew@case.edu
mailto:Corrie.Zimerla@case.edu
mailto:Denise.Davis@case.edu
mailto:Valerie.Price@case.edu
mailto:Corrie.Zimerla@case.edu
mailto:David.Mansbach@case.edu
mailto:David.Silvaggio@case.edu
mailto:Vida.Tripodo@case.edu
mailto:Deidre.Gruning@case.edu
mailto:Michelle.Gotto@case.edu
mailto:Morley.Schwebel@case.edu
mailto:Minjia.Griesser@case.edu
mailto:Cynthia.Moore@case.edu
mailto:Ena.Mcdowell@case.edu
mailto:Tuesday.Gibson@case.edu
mailto:David.Nethery@case.edu
mailto:Patricia.Drew@case.edu
mailto:Jon.Donze@case.edu
mailto:Barbara.Richards@case.edu
mailto:Siuyan.Scott@case.edu
mailto:Patricia.Drew@case.edu
mailto:Joan.Schenkel@case.edu
mailto:Matthew.DeVries@case.edu
mailto:Matthew.DeVries@case.edu
mailto:Jennifer.Hawkins@case.edu
mailto:Kimberly.Bible@case.edu
mailto:Matt.Burdett@case.edu
mailto:Kathy.Malone@case.edu
mailto:Sylvia.Hart@case.edu
mailto:Marla.Manning@case.edu
mailto:Leslie.Estremera@case.edu
mailto:Matthew.DeVries@case.edu
mailto:Rachel.Mann@case.edu
mailto:Patricia.Drew@case.edu
mailto:Katie.Sturgis@case.edu



	Sheet1

